
Lago Vista ISD  - Excellence in ALL we do 

Lago Vista ISD 
Upcoming Events – Month At-A-Glance 
updated 28 January 2019 
 

Jan 28 Monday --------- 
Jan 29 Tuesday 9th Gr. Tennis @ Georgetown-8am  
  HS Boys Basketball vs. Johnson City @ hm  
   FR-6:15pm, JV-5:00pm, Varsity-7:30pm 
  HS Girls Basketball vs. Johnson City @ hm 
   JV-5pm, Var-6:30pm 
Jan 30 Wednesday ---------  
Jan 31 Thursday JV Tennis @ Georgetown-8am  
  LVIS Choir Practice – 3:05pm  
  7/8 Gr Basketball vs Florence – 5:00pm 
   Girls @ hm / Boys @ Florence 

Feb 1 Friday Varsity Tennis - Pflugerville  
Feb 2 Saturday Baseball Scrimmage vs Travis @ hm – 11am 
Feb 4 Monday HS Golf @ Taylor Duck Invitational, Mustang Creek 
Feb 5 Tuesday 9th Gr. Tennis @ Westwood-8am  
  HS Boys Basketball @ Florence 
   FR-6:15pm, JV-5:00pm, Varsity-7:30pm 
  HS Girls Basketball @ Florence 

 JV-5pm, Var-6:30pm 
Feb 6 Wednesday LVES PTO Mtg-5:00pm 
Feb 7 Thursday Powerlifting-Brady 
  JV Tennis @ Westwood-8am  
  LVIS Choir Practice – 3:05pm  
  7/8 Gr Boys Basketball vs Johnson City @ hm 
Feb 8 Friday Varsity Tennis – Georgetown-8am 
  Softball Scrimmage @ hm vs Travis – 6:00pm 
  Baseball Scrimmage @ hm vs St. Dominic-6:00pm 
  HS Boys Basketball @ Jarrell 
   FR-6:15pm, JV-5:00pm, Varsity-7:30pm 
  LVES Boots & Bling Dance (Daddy/Daughter) 6-8pm 
  MS Dance-6:30-9:00pm 
Feb 9 Saturday Band Solo & Ensemble @ Vista Ridge HS 
  Softball-Coffee with the Coaches-9am, LVHS Cafeteria 
Feb 11 Monday --------- 
Feb 12 Tuesday English II Benchmark 
  9th Gr. & JV Tennis - Leander-8am 
  HS Boys Basketball vs. Blanco @ hm  
   FR-6:15pm, JV-5:00pm, Varsity-7:30pm 
  Softball Scrimmage @ hm vs LBJ Austin – 6:00pm 
  Baseball Scrimmage vs Austin Royals-5:30pm 

Feb 13 Wednesday English I Benchmark 
Feb 14 Thursday HS Golf @ Llano Yellow Jacket Invitational,  

 Lighthouse CC, Kingsland  
  Valentine Parties at LVES & LVIS 
  LVIS Choir Practice – 3:05pm  
  LV Powerlifting Invitational-4pm 
Feb 15 Friday Varsity Tennis - Leander-8am 
  Softball @ hm vs McCallum– 6:00pm 
  Baseball vs Lanier @ Burger-5:00pm 
Feb 18 Monday Presidents Day-Student Holiday/Staff Dev 
Feb 19 Tuesday 4th Gr. Writing Benchmark / 5th Gr. Math Benchmark 
  HS Golf @ Lago Vista Spring Classic, LVGC 
Feb 20 Wednesday 9th Gr. Tennis @ Lago Vista-8:00am  
  5th Gr. Reading Benchmark 
  7th Gr. Writing Benchmark 
  LVES CIP Mtg – 3:15 
Feb 21 Thursday JV Tennis @ Leander-8am  
  8th Gr. Reading Benchmark 
  HS Track @ Blanco 
  LVIS Choir Practice – 3:05pm  
  Baseball @ Marion Tournament (Feb 21-Feb 23) 
Feb 22 Friday JV Tennis @ RR Westwood-8am  
  MS Track @ Blanco 
Feb 23 Saturday  Softball vs Hyde Park @ hm– 1:00pm 
Feb 25 Monday HS Golf @ Blanco Invitational, Vaaler Creek GC 
Feb 26 Tuesday Softball vs Manor @ hm– JV-5:00pm / Varsity-7pm 
Feb 27 Wednesday --------- 
Feb 28 Thursday HS Track @ Comfort 
  LVIS Choir Practice – 3:05pm 
  Softball @ Burnet Tournament – Varsity (Feb 28-Mar 2) 
  Baseball @ Austin ISD Tournament (Feb 28-Mar 2) 

Mar 1 Friday Varsity Tennis @ Hendrickson-8am  
  MS Track @ Comfort 
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Please note: game times may change from now until the actual game. It’s always a good idea to 
check the calendar for the most up-to-date information on or before 
 

February 2019 
FAIRNESS 


